12-26-2001

TRADE

101923779

SHEET

The Assistant Commission for Trademarks

2900 Crystal Drive

Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513 Attention: Box Assignments 12.1601

Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
WAKUNAGA OF AMERICA CO., LTD.	Name: GLOBAL HEALTH SOCIETY
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Street Address: Post Office Box 3961
Individual(s)	City: Laguna Hills, State: California Zip 92654-3961
Association	City: Dagana Imio, Saite: Camoma Zip 7203 4 3701
General Partnership	Individual(s)
	Association
Limited Partnership Corporation-State California	General Partnership
Other	Limited Partnership
Other	Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State – California (non-profit)
Additional name(s) of conveying nerty(ies)	Other
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	Other
attached: Yes No	The section of the se
NI.	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States,
Nature of conveyance:	A domestic representative designation
X Assignment	is attached: Yes X No
Merger and Change of Name	
Security Agreement	(Designation must be a separate document from
Change of Name	Assignment)
Other	
	Additional name(s) and address(es)
Execution Date: December 7, 2001	attached: Yes X_No
Application number(s) or registration number(s)	
A. Trademark Application No(s):	B. Trademark Registration No(s):
75/354329	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
concerning document should be maried.	
Name: Michael Lublinski	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$_40.00
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP	<u>X</u> Enclosed
Street Address: 1200 Nineteenth Street	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Suite 500	8. Deposit account number: 11-0404
City: Washington,	Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit
State: <u>DC</u> Zip: <u>20036</u>	account)
Statement and signature:	e paragraphical de la companya de l
	oing information is true and correct and any attached and any
copy is a true copy of the original decompent.	alla -
The state of the s	multiple intole
YATE TELEVISION OF THE PARTY OF	141814
Michael Lublinski Name of Person Signing	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002411 FRAME: 0937 Trademark Assignment

12-18-2001

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #66

MARK: GLOBAL HEALTH SOCIETY

SERIAL NO.: 75/354329

FILED: September 9, 1997

WHEREAS, Wakunaga of America Co, Ltd. ("Assignor"), a corporation existing under

the laws of the State of California, with a place of business located at 23501 Madero, Mission

Viejo, California 92691-2764, is the owner of the pending United States Trademark Application

for GLOBAL HEALTH SOCIETY, Application Serial No. 75/354329 in International Class 42,

("Trademark"); and

WHEREAS, Global Health Society ("Assignee"), a non-profit corporation existing under

the laws of the State of California, with a place of business at Post Office Box 3961, Laguna

Hills, California 92654-3961, desires to acquire all rights, title and interest to the Trademark;

NOW, THEREFORE, effective as of September 1, 2001, by this document, for good and

valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor

does hereby assign and transfer unto Assignee all right, title, and interest in and to the

Trademark, including the application therefor, together with the good will of the business

symbolized by and associated with the Trademark.

DC01/LUBLM/166316.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002411 FRAME: 0938 The Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks is requested to issue the certificate of registration, in due course, in the name of the said Assignee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly executed this Assignment, effective as of September 1, 2001, through their officers properly authorized to execute this instrument on their behalf.

"ASSIGNOR" WAKUNAGA OF AMERICA CO., LTD.

Name: Mitsuru Takiura

Title: President

Date: December 7, 2001

"ASSIGNEE"
GLOBAL HEALTH SOCIETY

Name: George Tsutsuse

Title: Secretary

Date: December 7, 2001

RECORDED: 12/18/2001